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Trophée du Pays de Charleroi - 2015

Ranking after Monceau - 2 best results

OUBOUSKOUR Brahim
HANSEN Gerald
DEJACE Patrick
RUSSO Toni
DELMAY Daniel
BERGER Thierry
CORNIL Thierry
MAGIS Bernard
DESPONTIN Fabien
BRUNO Stefano
CORNET Daniel
SIGNORE Fabrice
DEMOULIN Alain
GUILMIN Jeremie
STILMAN David
EGUEUR Johan
MORAUX Kevin
DEGAUQUIER Oscar
AUBERT Serge

VAN DURM Denis
VANNOORENBERGHE Marc
PRAIL Christian
DELMAY Alexis
HERPAIN Cedric
CAMBRIA Francesco
DECAMPS Eric
DAUCHOT Jean-Luc
BAUDUIN Vincent
FIEVET Murielle
PULICI Francesca
GASMANE Dominique
BAUDE Francgois
DETROZ Guy
BRIGANTE André
ALESSI Rosario
CARLIER Franz
PREVOST Julien
KADIM Mohamed
BRIGANTE Nicolas
WILLEM Jonathan
DEPREZ Francois

VANDER CASSYEN Dominique

CLOQUET Pascal
GUISSET Emmanuelle
DESCHAMPS Dominique
MAUER Jescica
SCIMEMI Giovanni
MOKEDDEM Nesrine
LOURTIE Vincent
LAUWAERT Christian
GARGIULO Marie

PIRET Alain

PEGORARO Roberto
NOEL Christiane

SBRO Salvatore
MACKENZIE-HARTOG Pierre
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39
41
45
48
47
44
65
45
44
44
50
56
33
38
34
23
39
60
34
48
65
22
44
44
48
52
48
41
42
48
41
51
59
44
70
38
59
30
37
51
57
52
46
48
38
40
30
43
64
49
51
59
64
62
49

ZORBA BRUPARCK
VERTIGO

HTT

SOLIDARIS
SOLIDARIS
ESM

SOLIDARIS
SOLIDARIS
SOLIDARIS

SOLIDARIS

SOLIDARIS
SOLIDARIS
SOLIDARIS
SOLIDARIS

HTT

SOLIDARIS
SOLIDARIS
SOLIDARIS

CRAC

SOLIDARIS
SOLIDARIS
SOLIDARIS

SOLIDARIS
SOLIDARIS
SOLIDARIS
SOLIDARIS

CDH CHARLEROI
SOLIDARIS

SOLIDARIS
SOLIDARIS

SOLIDARIS
RUN 4 VILLERS
SOLIDARIS
SOLIDARIS
SOLIDARIS

SOLIDARIS

SOLIDARIS
SOLIDARIS
SOLIDARIS
SOLIDARIS

10Miles Monceau

0:58:30
0:59:07
1:03:32
1:04:50
1:06:08
1:07:34
1:09:59
1:07:07
1:09:12
1:09:40

1
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1

:10:07
112:25
111:32
112:25
118:21
115:54
:16:55
116:26
17:47
:18:54
117:40
119:39
:18:54

1:20:33

1
1

:19:05
12:11

1:23:27
1:24:02
1:24:34
1:24:34
1:25:59
1:23:07
1:25:19
1:27:41
1:26:20
1:28:06
1:31:06
1:28:47
1:28:56
1:32:09
1:30:21
1:30:26
1:35:21
1:20:06
1:35:26
1:32:55
1:35:11
1:37:41
1:39:11
1:34:35
1:35:21
1:47:03
1:50:13
1:45:40
1:45:41
1:48:43
DNF: Did Not Finish; DSQ: Disqualified; Average Speed in km/h
ChronoRace-Electronic Timing - www.chronorace.be - info@chronometrage.be

0:35:50
0:37:28
0:39:26
0:39:53
0:41:08
0:41:59
0:40:57
0:43:54
0:44:04
0:44:06
0:44:15
0:43:19
0:45:17
0:46:33
0:41:17
0:44:03
0:43:05
0:46:59
0:46:39
0:46:35
0:48:22
0:49:37
0:51:45
0:50:19
0:52:08
1:01:22
0:51:23
0:51:48
0:52:08
0:52:08
0:50:57
0:53:55
0:52:23
0:50:57
0:53:12
0:51:37
0:48:56
0:51:54
0:53:09
0:51:18
0:53:09
0:55:39
0:52:14
1:09:17
0:54:45
0:57:47
0:56:01
0:53:56
0:54:52
1:03:41
1:05:20
0:56:57
0:59:44
1:05:18
1:05:18
1:06:02

Cazier

1:34:20
1:36:35
1:42:58
1:44:43
1:47:11
1:49:33
1:50:56
1:51:01
1:53:16
1:53:46
1:54:22
1:55:44
1:56:49
1:58:58
1:59:38
1:59:57
2:00:00
2:03:25
2:04:26
2:05:29
2:06:02
2:09:16
2:10:39
2:10:52
2:11:13
2:13:33
2:14:50
2:15:50
2:16:42
2:16:42
2:16:56
2:17:02
2:17:42
2:18:38
2:19:32
2:19:43
2:20:02
2:20:41
2:22:05
2:23:27
2:23:30
2:26:05
2:27:35
2:29:23
2:30:11
2:30:42
2:31:12
2:31:37
2:34:03
2:38:16
2:40:41
2:44:00
2:49:57
2:50:58
2:50:59
2:54:45

00:02:15
00:08:38
00:10:23
00:12:51
00:15:13
00:16:36
00:16:41
00:18:56
00:19:26
00:20:02
00:21:24
00:22:29
00:24:38
00:25:18
00:25:37
00:25:40
00:29:05
00:30:06
00:31:09
00:31:42
00:34:56
00:36:19
00:36:32
00:36:53
00:39:13
00:40:30
00:41:30
00:42:22
00:42:22
00:42:36
00:42:42
00:43:22
00:44:18
00:45:12
00:45:23
00:45:42
00:46:21
00:47:45
00:49:07
00:49:10
00:51:45
00:53:15
00:55:03
00:55:51
00:56:22
00:56:52
00:57:17
00:59:43
01:03:56
01:06:21
01:09:40
01:15:37
01:16:38
01:16:39
01:20:25

Catégorie

1 ViH
1 SEH
2 ViH
3 ViH
4 ViH
5 ViH
6 V1H
1 V3H
7 V1iH
8 ViH
9 ViH
1 V2H
2 V2H
2 SEH
3 SEH
4 SEH
5 SEH
6 SEH
2 V3H
7 SEH
10 V1H
2 V3H
8 SEH
11 V1H
12 ViH
13 V1H
3 V2H
14 V1H
1 VIF
2 VIF
15 V1H
16 V1H
4 V2H
5 V2H
17 V1H
1 V4H
9 SEH
6 V2H
10 SEH
11 SEH
7 V2H
1 V2F
8 V2H
3 VIF
18 V1H
1 SEF
19 V1H
2 SEF
20 V1H
3 V3H
4 V1F
9 V2H
10 V2H
1 V3F
3 V3H
21 ViH



